
"ALL AS ONE"

Date Opponent Fr. JV Varsity Location

Sat., Nov. 4 S.A. Burbank --- --- TBA Burbank H.S. 

Tues., Nov. 7 Dripping/ Hays --- --- TBA Hays H.S. 

Sat., Nov. 11 C.C. Vet. Mem. 1:00 2:15 3:30 Wimberley

Tues., Nov. 14 S.A. Cornerstone 5:00 6:15 7:30 Wimberley 

Sat., Nov. 18 Jubilee Academy TBA TBA TBA Jubilee Academy S.A. 

Mon. Nov. 20 Randolph 10:15 11:30 1:00 Randolph 

Tues., Nov. 21 Eagle Pass 11:00 12:30 2:00 Eagle Pass

Tues., Nov. 28

San Antonio South 

Side 5:00 5:00 6:30 Wimberley

Thur. & Sat., 

Nov. 30  & Dec. 2

Burnet Tourney (Sub 

Varsity) TBA TBA TBA Burnet H.S. 
Fri. & Sat., Dec. 1-

2

Marion Tourney 

(Varsity) TBA TBA TBA Marion H.S. 

Tues., Dec. 5 Taylor 5:00 5:00 6:30 Taylor 
Thur.-Sat., Dec. 7-

9

Glenrose Tourney 

(Varsity) TBA TBA TBA Glenrose 

Tue., Dec. 12 Bastrop 5:00 5:00 6:30 Bastrop 

Fri., Dec. 15 Belton (Varsity Only) 2:30 Belton

Tue., Dec. 16

Wimberley Tourney 

(Sub Varsity) TBA TBA TBA Wimberley

Tues. Dec. 19th Bandera 5:00 5:00 6:30 Wimberley
Thur.-Sat.., Dec. 

28-30

Wimberley Hoopfest 

(Varsity) TBA TBA TBA Wimberley

Tue., Jan. 2 Boerne 5:00 5:00 6:30 Boerne 

Tue., Jan. 9 Navarro 5:00 5:00 6:30 Wimberley

Fri., Jan. 12 Canyon Lake 5:00 5:00 6:30 Canyon Lake 

Tue., Jan. 16 Fredericksburg 5:00 5:00 6:30 Fredericksburg

Fri., Jan. 19 Davenport 5:00 5:00 6:30 Wimberley

Tue., Jan. 23 Bandera 5:00 5:00 6:30 Bandera 

Fri., Jan. 26 Boerne 5:00 5:00 6:30 Wimberley

Fri., Feb. 2 Navarro 5:00 5:00 6:30 Navarro

Tue., Feb. 6 Canyon Lake 5:00 5:00 6:30 Wimberley

Fri., Feb. 9 *Fredericksburg 5:00 5:00 6:30 Wimberley

Tue., Feb. 13 Davenport 5:00 5:00 6:30 Davenport 

District opponent = Bold (All games and game times are subject to change)

* Senior Night

Playoff Dates: Head Basketball Coach: Mike Whitten Trainer: Johnny Gonzales

Feb. 19-20 Bi-District Assistant Coaches: Cade Pharis

Feb. 23-24 Area Greg Dydalewicz

Feb. 26-27 Reginal Quarterfinals Superintendent: Dwain York

March 1-2 Reginal Games Principal: Jason Valentine 

March 7-9 State Tournament Athletic Director: Doug Warren

TEXAN BASKETBALL 
Wimberley High School 100 Carny Lane Wimberley, TX. 78676 PH: 512-8475729 Fax 

2023-2024 Boys Basketball Schedule

"ALL AS ONE"


